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Name of file

currently

played.

02. MUSIC 002

03. MUSIC 003

04. MUSIC 004

05. MUSIC 005

06. MUSIC 006

07. MUSIC 007

08. MUSIC 008

09. MUSIC 009

10. MUSIC 010

[MUSIC]001.MP3

01. 001

02. 002

03. 003

04. 004

06. 006

07. 007

08. 008

09. 009

10. 010

05. 005

01. MUSIC 001

Name of MP3/JPEG

currently played.

If it is a JPEG file,

file name is *.jpg

File area: Display Mp3

file or JPEG file within

the current catalog area.

Slide may move

down as tune play.

Musical note will

glitter in current

play of tune.

Catalog Area: display all

catalog and file names

within disk

Function switch over area:

display file types to be

played and file types to be

switched over to

MP3 music file

currently played

JPG file picture

currently played

GAME file

currently played
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